01/02/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name

Session Date

KGMU Kalam 04-FEB-2021
Centre 4/H Session

District Block

Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN

Beneficiaries List

Beneficiary
Name

Mobile No

DEEP MALA 9336610290
Ahmad Raja 9415308341
Mrs Divya Gupta 7505137479
JASSICA AMOSE 9415007710
HARSHIT 9415007710
CHITRANSHI

Mr Krishna 9696621161
Kumar Gupta

DR. SUJATA 9415152570
DEO

DR. SANJEEV 9455934200
KUMAR VERMA

ANUJ SINGH 9415007710
SURESH 9415007710

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

22-
MAY-
1989

DEC-
1996

10-
DEC-
1985

JUN-
1993

14-
JUL-
1992

15-
MAR-
1953

10-
JAN-
1970

26-
JUN-
1978

20-
AUG-
1997

1-JUL-
1994

Start Time
10:00 AM

Facility Name
Silver Jubliee UCHC

Locality

31

24

34

27

28

67

50

42

23

26

End Time

5:00 PM 125

Session Site
KGMU Kalam Centre
4/H

Raushan Jahan

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Beneficiary Count

Vaccinator Name

125 of 125 records

50365028203

KGBDI190010

002310410000268

1855000109091085

50118968761

50073113972

20200010666

20190172898

50296475190

50381171956

110



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

CHANDRAWATI
RAI

OM PRAKASH

Madhusudan
Singh

ANIL KUMAR

Mr Priya
Gautam

MUNSHI
MANSUR ALAM

RAJ KAMAL

RAMCHHAYA

MAURYA

Hina Praksah

PREETI TIWARI

MANOQOJ

Mr Chandra

Shekhar Singh

MAIMI

Mobile No

9415061878

8318133702

9451175914

9307774009

7235969582

8910469624

9935121672

9918254278

9559153221

7985922075

9415007710

9415546140

6393244403

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

15-
MAY-
1986

SEP-
1966

10-
OCT-
1999

i
MAY-
1996

14-
JUL-
1993

2=
JUN-
1997

JUN-
1987

20-
JAN-
1977

29-
MAY-
1995

15-
SEP-
1998

JAN-
1995

MAY-
1991

14-
AUG-
1990

34

54

21

24

27

23

33

43

25

22

25

29

30

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to

employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to

employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post

Office

PAN Card

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to

employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

50367960165

20200155780

KGBN180035

50260992493

50396756825

BPOI12

60229787692

CVGPM5082F

KGMD20017

85092210015193

50367568247

50213965647

50364683977

2/10



01/02/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary
Name Mobile No

Winning Over COVID

ASHISH GAUR 7860314315
Km. Indu Yadav 9670634606
Lalrinmawia 7839138137
SRISHTI MISHRA 8418906542
Rishabh Pal 8377957461
Mr Dan Bhadur 9554325126
MR. MUKESH 9415007710
KUMAR

Akshay 9415007710
Chaurasia

ANIL KUMAR 9695265769
RAWAT

KM PRIYANKA 8707662512
GUPTA

MR. ASHOK 9450660448
KUMAR GUPTA

Vinod Yadav 7081869058
Aparna Kumari 7524054496

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

26-
FEB-
1997

JUN-
1994

22-
JUN-
1996

JAN-
1975

17-
JUN-
1973

17-
NOV-
1998

30-
APR-
1973

-
FEB-
2000

MAY-
1961

10-
JUL-
1996

25-
FEB-
1996

30

30

23

26

24

45

47

22

47

20

59

24

24

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

20230329908

SKCMUOO4

KGMBI160101

20180435833

KGMBI190169

50476672730

20200156871

KGMBI190010

20180617717

KGMUIPMSS2020DBTTO6

20180061233

KGBDI190057

KGMD200162

3/10



01/02/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary
Name Mobile No

Winning Over COVID

Photo Id Type

DHARMENDRA 7388907224
SINGH ANAND

MUNNI DEVI 9415007710
MEERA 9260960448
SHOBHIT 8756731678
AGNIHOTRI

Niyati Narang 9458236120
SUSHIL KUMAR 9452739301
SHUKLA

Sakeena Tariqg 9627775310
AJAY BHASIN 8707491226
Ganesh 9456445668
SUSMA DEVI 8400744764
Ravit Arora 9045NM4777
Rajeev Kumar 9953842793
Vaishali Singh 8004764919

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

1-JUL-
1988

26-
JAN-
1985

7-
MAY-
1979

MAY-
1995

15-
JAN-
1998

24-
APR-
1968

FEB-
1994

19-
APR-
1961

17-
DEC-
1998

JAN-
1986

14-
NOV-
1996

31-
JAN-
1989

29-
APR-
1998

32

35

41

25

22

52

26

59

21

34

24

31

22

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

50231187878

101170355744

20200155979

20200155961

KGMBI160126

20180059398

KGDS200010

20180127032

KGMB180070

101050596684

KGMBI160175

KGMD170004

KGMBI180226

4/10



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Samir Kumar

SUDHAKAR
AWASTHI

Anuj Subba

AJEET PRATAP

MOHD.FARHAN

RAHUL

SHRIKA
MEHROTRA

VIJENDRA
KUMAR

ARJUN

AWANTIKA

Madhavan
Aggrawal

SATENDRA
KUMAR

Abiha Kulsoom

Mobile No

8507310490

9554571653

6296639319

8052061795

7897867644

9793143912

9457191240

9621310318

9369343053

9918221978

9717568173

9026167018

7895465905

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

-
SEP-
1998

APR-
1994

-
MAR-
2000

1-JUL-
1996

27-
AUG-
1994

AUG-
1992

OCT-
1987

15-
AUG-
1975

DEC-
1981

AUG-
1982

-
AUG-
1999

JAN-
1994

JUL-
1999

22

26

20

24

26

28

33

45

39

38

21

26

21

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

KGMBI180176

50293371909

KGBD190006

3275372394

219810100027077

DMCPR6860Q

50397654823

50035955379

50408159319

20180263238

KGMBI170170

50412672327

KGBDI1900T1

5/10



01/02/2021

Co-WIN

Beneficiary
Name

Mobile No

Nripendra Vats 8004752430
Baghel

Mr Satish 9389055876
Kashyap

MOHD UJAIF 9554331571
SHARAD 9794261673
SAXENA

ARTI SHARMA 8808444530
AMIT SHARMA 8303288301
SHIV KUMAR 9889351801
ASTHA 9415007710
VINOD KANOJIA 7355035376
SONU 7309728644
Sunita Kumari 8765521518
DR. DIPTI 9235768813
SHASTRI

PAWAN 9919387908
KANOJIYA

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

Winning Over COVID

14-
JUL-
1999

NOV-
1984

10-
JUL-
1998

26-
JUL-
1978

27-
AUG-
1985

10-
JUN-
1980

JUL-
1976

24-
OCT-
1994

JAN-
1976

30-
JUN-
1994

10-
JUL-
1994

JUL-
1983

19-
SEP-
1986

21

36

22

42

35

40

YA

26

45

26

26

37

34

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

KGMBI170155

099501000066877

KGMUIPMSS2020DXT36

50459905530

20200029962

06450100025063

502488227788

50498806792

50280523404

20200155963

KGMD170046

20180159872

50170284336

6/10



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Priyanka

ROHIT KAPOOR

Abiya Nabi

VIKKI

Sapna Jugran

Pushpendra
Yadav

UDAY PRATAP
BHARTI

Sunil Kumar
Tripathi

SALEEM

DR. RAKESH
KR.SINGH

RAJESH KUMAR
PATHAK

SUSHAMA

Moh.Rizwan

Mobile No

7415274994

9580911117

95327715173

9696596080

888458348]

8800961492

9651073230

9936109040

9721941535

9415026034

8052640696

7800599507

8795957551

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

14-
DEC-
1989

OCT-
1990

28-
MAR-
1996

JAN-
1993

21-
DEC-
1994

JUL-
1996

14-
OCT-
1983

10-
JUL-
1990

JAN-
1985

NOV-
1957

MAR-
1980

OCT-
1974

FEB-
1998

30

30

24

28

25

24

37

30

36

63

40

46

22

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

PAN Card

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

KGDS190004

ASRPK3773H

KGMB160031

50426471827

KGMD200123

KGMBI180159

30883984802

KGBN190095

50495078719

20180143084

20229937466

50266242901

KGMU2020DETCTO7

7/10



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Anadika Rana

ALAMDAR
HUSAIN

RAM SEWAK

ABHISHEK
PATEL

Anisha Kumari

Manisha Verma

PUSHPENDRA

PRAVIN KUMAR
PATEL

RAJESH KUMAR
BALMIKI

REETA

SANGRAM

SINGH

Naveen Kumar

SEEMA KUMARI

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

9084403143

9415007710

9794641327

7236942484

7906095591

9910511802

9415007710

9450688068

7519924006

9628666745

8800512592

9664256886

9305138509

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

24-
FEB-
2001

10-
DEC-
1987

SEP-
1985

18-
SEP-
2000

10-
APR-
2000

OCT-
1992

NOV-
1991

JUN-
1994

JAN-
1975

JAN-
1988

SEP-
1992

19-
SEP-
1998

-
JUL-
1990

19

33

35

20

20

28

29

26

45

32

28

22

30

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post

Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

KGMBI190025

ALLAO212089

50070079634

KGMUIPMSS2020DRTO5

KGMB190028

KGDS180007

50300521011

20408054488

681310110006163

101050592623

50468124513

KGBDI19006]1

099501000080991

8/10



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

ASFAQ
SIDDIQUI

Vidushi Varma

AMIT KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

SUSHIL KUMAR
VIDYARTHI

Devanshi
Agrawal

Devanshu Misra

SUDHAKAR
AHIRWAR

JUBLI

PRAMOD
KUMAR DUBEY

Mr Ravi Kumar
Rajak

Ruby

GAURAV
DWIVEDI

RUCHITA SINGH

Mobile No

8756648656

7599061550

9198955664

9415000843

9670669911

9956347260

8756253628

8909729982

7317066277

9455551847

9643572075

8726633682

9919667821

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

-
FEB-
1999

16-
JUL-
1991

APR-
1971

26-
SEP-
1999

10-
FEB-
1988

JAN-
1976

AUG-
1989

OCT-
1986

15-
MAY-
1983

30-
SEP-
1992

12-
MAR-
1979

15-
JUN-
1993

YA

21

29

49

21

32

44

31

34

37

28

41

27

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

20171550302

KGMB160238

6073876014

20180161272

KGMB170067

KGMST70100

20180031155

20200155891

50233734864

50008612764

KGBN170068

50467169362

50483930715

9/10



01/02/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Apoorv
Deokuliar

Anjali Bhaskar

DR. AJAY
KUMAR SINGH

PRAMOD
KANAUIJIYA

Harsh Vardhan

SHAILESH
SINGH

Anam Ahmad

AJAY KUMAR

VERMA

Karan Saini

SARITA SINGH

ABHINAV MISRA

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

5512504466

8960135733

9415082798

8090378577

9648145055

8718089474

8178620101

9415007710

7302732844

8601929771

9044189338

O1-FEB-2021 03:44:08 PM

27-
APR-
1995

30-
AUG-
1997

JAN-
1975

10-
AUG-
1976

JAN-
1998

MAR-
1982

1-SEP-
1993

30-
OCT-
1989

29-
OCT-
1997

12-
JUN-
1980

MAR-
1990

25

23

45

4t

22

38

3]

23

40

30

Photo Id Type

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

KGMSI90165

KGBN180009

20180509299

101353344469

KGMBI180078

50199165576

KGMD190085

20838118570

KGMBT170163

6950000400000916

50460621680

10/10



